SPECIFICATION
Current Rating: 3 AMP
Insulation Resistance: 1000MΩ Min.
Contact Resisitance: 20mΩ Max.
Dielectric Voltage: 1000V AC for one minute
Operation Temperature: -40°C to +105°C
MATERIAL
Insulator: PBT, UL94V-0

Page 1/2
5 D I
ORDER INFORMATION
R X X W AN B 0 1
.XX ±0.20
.X  ±0.30
Old Part No.:DINSR-M2XXXXW2-L
S X2 X M -
2:Dual Row M:Male
X X
Pin No.
See Table 1&2 W: Natural A: Tray
N:W/O Lock
T0:Tin plated
G0:Gold Flash
GA:Au 5u"
GB:Au 10u"
GF:Au 15u"
GD:Au 30u"
Pitch / Row
See Table 1
GN087-RR460
C  x1 Add an option: pitch=2.54, 32Pin. 2018/06/28Gary
1:With Lock
D  x3 ECN NO.: 180709, Add an option: N: W/O Lock, revise a dimension: 3.2 -> 2.9. 2018/08/02Gary
D
Jeff
2015/09/16
Josh
2018/08/02
Jeff
2018/08/02
E  x4 ECN NO.: 220616 Revise the Table & Add the page 2 2022/07/28Benson
S0:Selective Au
SA:Selective 5u"
SB:Selective10u"
SF:Selective 15u"
SD:Selective 30u"
D1
2.
9±
0.
25
0.6
2.54±0.1
5.7±0.2
13±0.15
3.
6±
0.
25
With Lock
5DINRS2X1M-XXXXWAB01
W/O Lock
5DINRS2XNM-XXXXWAB01
8.